Memorial Karla Raise, Pocerady — Louny 15 km
XXVII. Ro¢nik 30.4.2016
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Handbike muzi

Poradi
1
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Jméno Pfijmeni
Rafal Wilk
Miroslav Sulc
Daniel Kukla

Zbigniew Wandachowicz

Tomas Mosnicka
Peter Selinga
Michal Sigka
Katefina AntoSova
Maro$ Ore¢ny
Anna Orosz
Roman Strnad
Pavel Foltyn
Freek Strijker
Stanislav Pankuch
Petr Hrabica

Jan Strcula

Martin Skoupy
Antienus Ebeltjes
Jaroslav Jadlovsky
Albert Schuiling
lvan Dvorak
Dus$an Petfvalsky
Patrik Jahoda
Seine Snippe

Jifi Kuchta

Jan Oosterbroek
Rafat Mikotajczyk
Geesje Schuiling

Pfijmeni
Wilk

Sulc

Kukla
Wandachowicz
Mosnicka
Selinga
Siska
Ore¢ny
Strnad
Foltyn
Strijker
Pankuch
Hrabica
Strcula
Skoupy
Ebeltjes
Jadlovsky
Schuiling
Dvorak
Petfvalsky
Jahoda
Snippe
Kuchta
Oosterbroek
Mikotajczyk

Handbike muzi MH1

Poradi
1
2
3

stc
39

180
32

Pfijmeni
Jahoda
Kuchta
Mikotajczyk

Handbike muzi MH2

Poradi
1

stc
131

Pfijmeni
Dvorak

Roénik
1974
1973
1964
1957
1966
1963
1977
1965
1977
1963
1978
1976
1959
1967
1954
1977
1976
1947
1960
1948
1982
1982
1993
1973
1973
1958
1990
1952

Jméno
Rafal
Miroslav
Daniel
Zbigniew
Tomas
Peter
Michal
Maro$
Roman
Pavel
Freek
Stanislav
Petr

Jan
Martin
Antienus
Jaroslav
Albert
lvan
Dusan
Patrik
Seine
Jifi

Jan
Rafat

JMENO
Patrik
Jifi
Rafat

JMENO
Ivan

Klub/mésto

STAL RZESZOW
Handbike CR

Handbike Team Slovakia
K.S.l Start Szczecin GTM
Team Dukla Praha
Handbike Team Slovakia
Nustrend Specialized Racing
Cerni koné

Handbike team Slovakia
Handbike Team Slovakia
Cerni koné

Nutrend specialized

GSC Emmen

Handbike Team Slovakia
Hendbike CR

Skladacky

Stadion Louny

g s cemmen

Handbike CR

G.S.C. Emmen

1. CZP JC / Energy team
Handbike CR

Nutrend Specialized Racing
WSV Emmen

Energy team
G.S.C.Emmer

Votum S.A/Stal Rzeszéw
G.S.C.Emmen

Roénik
1974
1973
1964
1957
1966
1963
1977
1977
1978
1976
1959
1967
1954
1977
1976
1947
1960
1948
1982
1982
1993
1973
1973
1958
1990

Rok
1993
1973
1990

Rok
1982

Stat
POL
CZE
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
NED
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
CZE
NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
CZE
NED
POL
NED

Kat.

MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH3
MH4
MH3
MH3
MH4
MH3
MH4
MH3
MH3
MH4
MH4
MH3
MH3
MHO
MH2
MH3
MH1
MH4
MH1
MH4
MH1

DIV
MH1
MH1
MH1

DIV
MH2

Cas
21:17.37
22:52.57
22:55.19
23:05.71
23:36.09
23:36.89
26:58.89
27:04.05
27:04.07
28:09.05
28:46.07
29:01.26
29:09.64
29:11.43
29:48.52
30:50.15
31:11.67
31:51.62
32:15.00
34:06.21
35:01.02
36:56.57
37:29.81
38:36.11
38:36.85
42:15.29
42:54.95
48:56.25

Klub/mésto

STAL RZESZOW
Handbike CR

Handbike Team Slovakia
K.S.I Start Szczecin GTM
Team Dukla Praha
Handbike Team Slovakia
Nustrend Specialized Racing
Handbike team Slovakia
Cerni koné

Nutrend specialized

GSC Emmen

Handbike Team Slovakia
Handbike CR

Skladacky

Stadion Louny

g s cemmen

Handbike CR

G.S.C. Emmen

1. CZP JC | Energy team
Handbike CR

Nutrend Specialized Racing
WSV Emmen

Energy team
G.S.C.Emmer

Votum S.A/Stal Rzeszéw

CLUB

Nutrend Specialized Racing
Energy team

Votum S.A/Stal Rzeszow

CcLUB
1. CZP JC / Energy team

Ztrata

1:35.20
1:37.82
1:48.34
2:18.72
2:19.52
5:41.52
5:46.68
5:46.70
6:51.68
7:28.70
7:43.89
7:52.27
7:54.06
8:31.15
9:32.78
9:54.30
10:34.25
10:57.63
12:48.84
13:43.65
15:39.20
16:12.44
17:18.74
17:19.48
20:57.92
21:37.58
27:38.88

Finish
21:17.37
22:52.57
22:55.19
23:05.71
23:36.09
23:36.89
26:58.89
27:04.07
28:46.07
29:01.26
29:09.64
29:11.43
29:48.52
30:50.15
31:11.67
31:51.62
32:15.00
34:06.21
35:01.02
36:56.57
37:29.81
38:36.11
38:36.85
42:15.29
42:54.95

FINISH
37:29.81
38:36.85
42:54.95

FINISH
35:01.02

Km/h
42.3
39.3
39.2
39.0
38.1
38.1
334
33.2
33.2
32.0
31.3
31.0
30.9
30.8
30.2
29.2
28.8
28.2
27.9
26.4
25.7
24.4
24.0
23.3
23.3
21.3
21.0
18.4

min/km
1:26
1:32
1:32
1:33
1:35
1:35
1:48
1:49
1:49
1:53
1:56
1.57
1.57
1.57
2:00
2:04
2:05
2:08
2:09
2:17
2:21
2:28
2:30
2:35
2:35
2:50
2:52
3:16


http://www.atletikavozickaru.cz/2020/hala/Louny, CZE_1990-2018.pdf

Handbike muzi MH3

Poradi stc

1 26
48
70
192
119
193
110
111
91

©oo~NOoO U~ WN

Prijmeni
Mosnicka
Siska
Ore¢ny
Foltyn
Pankuch
Hrabica
Ebeltjes
Jadlovsky
Petfvalsky

Handbike muzi MH4

Poradi stc

1 22
2 42
3 37
4 18
5 1
6 187
7 93
8 116
9 164
10 92
11 191

Prijmeni
Wilk

Sulc

Kukla
Wandachowicz
Selinga
Strnad
Strijker
Strcula
Skoupy
Snippe
Oosterbroek

Handbike muzi MHO

Poradi stc
1 97

Handbike-Zeny

Poradi  St¢.
1 121
2 50
3 98
Paraplegici
Poradi Sté
1 96
Paraplegicky
Poradi St¢

1 100

Pfijmeni
Schuiling

Pfijmeni
AntoSova
Orosz

Schuiling

Jméno Pfijmeni
Henk Schuiling

Jméno Pfijmeni
Tanja Zomer

JMENO Rok
Tomas 1966
Michal 1977
Maros$ 1977
Pavel 1976
Stanislav 1967
Petr 1954
Antienus 1947
Jaroslav 1960
Dusan 1982
JMENO Rok
Rafal 1974
Miroslav 1973
Daniel 1964
Zbigniew 1957
Peter 1963
Roman 1978
Freek 1959
Jan 1977
Martin 1976
Seine 1973
Jan 1958
JMENO Rok
Albert 1948
Jméno Roénik
Katefina 1965
Anna 1963
Geesje 1952

Roénik Klub/mésto

1983 G.S.C. Emmen

Roénik Klub/mésto

1978 G.S.C Emmen Holland

DIV
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3

DIV
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4

DIV
MHO

Kat.
WH3
WH3
WHO

Stat
NED

Cas

1:28:41.3

CLUB
Team Dukla Praha

Nustrend Specialized Racing

Handbike team Slovakia
Nutrend specialized
Handbike Team Slovakia
Hendbike CR

g s cemmen

Handbike CR

Handbike CR

CLUB

STAL RZESZOW
Handbike CR

Handbike Team Slovakia
K.S.I Start Szczecin GTM
Handbike Team Slovakia
Cerni koné

GSC Emmen

Skladacky

Stadion Louny

WSV Emmen
G.S.C.Emmer

CLUB
G.S.C. Emmen

Klub/mésto

Cerni koné

Handbike Team Slovakia
G.S.C.Emmen

Cas
1:00:31.59

Km/h
10.1

FINISH
23:36.09
26:58.89
27:04.07
29:01.26
29:11.43
29:48.52
31:51.62
32:15.00
36:56.57

FINISH
21:17.37
22:52.57
22:55.19
23:05.71
23:36.89
28:46.07
29:09.64
30:50.15
31:11.67
38:36.11
42:15.29

FINISH
34:06.21

Stat
CZE
SVK
NED

Km/h
14.9

min/km
5:55

Finish
27:04.05
28:09.05
48:56.25

min/km
4:.03



